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DATE EVENT/CLASSES SPECIAL REMARKS 

Sat April 12 Open Practice 1-5 PM   

Fri April 18  Intimidator 35's  LM, LLM, SS, FWD (Race for Autism) $2000 to win LM  $2000 to win SS 

Fri April 25 Weekly Racing  LM, LLM, SS, FWD  $500 to win FWD A & FWD B 

      

Fri May 2 Weekly Racing  LM, LLM, SS, FWD  $1500 to win LLM 

Fri May 9 Weekly Racing  LM, LLM, SS, FWD $2000 to win LM 

Fri May 16 Weekly Racing  LM, LLM, SS, FWD $1200 to win LLM 

Fri May 23 Weekly Racing  LM, SS, FWD  $2500 to win SS 

Fri May 30 Weekly Racing  LM, LLM, SS, FWD $750 to win FWD A  $500 FWD B 

      

Fri June 6 Practice for OSLM & LM   

Sat June 7  KALAMAZOO KLASH XXXIII (OSLM) Howe Hustle (LM) $15,000 to win OSLM  $5000 to win LM 

Fri June 13 Weekly Racing  LM, LLM, SS, FWD $1500 to win LLM 

Fri June 20  Weekly Racing  LM, LLM, SS, FWD $5000 to win SS 

Sat June 28  Red White & Boom NIGHT OF DESTRUCTION Fireworks  Fireworks Fireworks 

      

Fri July 4  ‘Merica Night at the Zoo Fireworks  Leased Event 

Fri July 11  Weekly Racing  LM, LLM, SS, FWD $500 to win FWD A  $750 FWD B 

Fri July 18 Weekly Racing  LM, LLM, FWD  VROA $2000 to win LM 

Fri July 25  Weekly Racing  LM, LLM, SS, FWD $2000 to win SS 

      

Fri Aug 1  500  Series Sprint Cars - LLM, SS, FWD  $1500 to win LLM 

Fri Aug 8 Weekly Racing  LM, LLM, SS, FWD $1000 to win FWD A 

Fri Aug 15 Weekly Racing  LM, LLM, SS, FWD $1000 to win FWD B 

Fri Aug 22 SEASON CHAMPIONSHIPS  LM, LLM, SS, FWD $1500  $1200  $1200  $500 to win  

Fri Aug 29 Practice for CRA & Raber’s Street Stock Rumble    

Sat Aug 30  KLASH OF THE PRO'S CRA RACE  RABER’S RUMBLE $15,000 to win CRA  $5,000 to win SS 

      

Fri Sept 5 No Weekly Racing    

Sat Sept 13  NIGHT OF DESTRUCTION  The Legendary One! Fireworks Fireworks Fireworks 

Sat Sept 20 1st Annual Swap Meet at the Zoo   

Fri Sept 26  Super Shoe XXXVIII Practice   

Sat Sept 27  Super Shoe XXXVIII   

Sun Sept 28 Super Shoe XXXVIII   

      

Sat Nov 29 Bad Santa FWD Enduro  Leased Event  
 

TENTATIVE EVENT SCHEDULE – 2025 
 

WEEKLY CLASSES: LATE MODEL (LM)  LIMITED LATE MODEL (LLM)    
 STREET STOCK (SS)  FRONT WHEEL DRIVE (FWD)  
  

GUEST SERIES: OUTLAW SUPER LATE MODEL (OSLM) 
 VINTAGE MODIFIEDS (VROA) 


